SPARTAN BOYS
Johnson, Cole
Cozadd, Augustin
Benyam, Heyab
Takura, Sean
Ross, Addison
Wong, Trenton
Kagazwala, Husain
Andrade, Steven
Segoviano, Nathan
Yin, Samuel
Abraham, Danny
Guillermo, Zane
lyer, Nikhil
Namer, Matteo
Gloyer, Wade
Abe, Kai
Aoki, Tyler
Park, Derek
Kelley, Aidan
Tremblay, Leonardo
Geczi, Skylar
Redman, Noah
Katayama, Luke
Chillin, Nathan
Jung, Christian
Stephany, Joe
Aloteibi, Rami
Sugimura, Tyler
Hwang, Jayden
Simons, Griffin
O'Neal, Derek
Kwiatkowski, Max
Choi, Jonathan

2023 Pioneer League Meet #2 @ PV Course
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25:24
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26:31
26:33
26:43
26:50
26:59
28:47
28:54
31:59
NT

SPARTAN GIRLS
Nakamura, Audrey
Yoshihara, Katie
Eiland, Ashlee
Mummery, Maddie
Cho, Alysa
Hoffman, Lyndsey
Holcomb, Hailey
Carter, Sophia
Taki, Isabell
Burnett, Kaitlyn
Choi, Ellie
Syed, Aliyya
Akker, Isabelle
Bruce, Jaclyn
Wadsworth, Chloe
Ishizaki, Kaia
Karoum, Leila
Trimmer, Natalie
Kim, Cera
Wong, Suzanne

Perez-Miramontes, Isabel

Roe, Callie
Marie Berker, Sophie
Jenni, Zuzu
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28:08
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29:09
29:09
30:28
30:47
32:19
32:37
32:46
32:51
DNF
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